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

$429,800 

$429,000 

11/06/2014 

1/27/15 

82/82 

2 

3 

$361.72 

Fullerton

Orange

Two Level

No

Association

Park or Green Belt, 

Pool

Orig. Price:

Sold Price:

List Date:

COE Date:

DOM/CDOM:

Bed:

Total Baths:

$/Sqft:

YrBuilt: 

Heat: 

AC: 

Yard: 

Patio: 

#Grg Spcs: 

Sqft (Src): 

Ac/LotSqft(Src): 

Area:

County:

MB:

Stories:

55+:

Pool: 

View: 

PType: 

Lease?: 

HOA: 

# of Units: 

Pets: 

Laundry:

TWNHS  

No 

$231/M 

70 

 

Gas Dryer 

Hookup, In 

Garage, 

Washer 

Hookup 

1979/ASR 

FA

Central 

Yes 

 

2 

1,186 (A)

0.07/3,000(E) 

Sale Type: Standard

Description

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION! PEACEFUL SETTING WITH LOTS OF PRIVACY! BREATHTAKING GREENBELT VIEW! 

ONE OF THE BEST LOCATIONS IN THE HIGHLY DESIRABLE & POPULAR 'MALVERN CREEK' COMPLEX, SITTING 

ACROSS THE AMERIGE HEIGHTS SHOPPING CENTER. AWAY FROM THE STREET NOISE. DO NOT MISS OUT ON THIS 

GREAT OPPORTUNITY. OPEN FLOOR PLAN WITH CATHEDRAL-VAULTED CEILINGS, THIS 2BR, 2.5BA HOME, 

MIRRORED WALKIN-IN CLOSET IN HUGE MASTER BEDROOM, DIRECT ACESS TO 2 CAR GARAGE. ENJOY THIS WELL 

MANAGED COMMUNITY AND ITS VARIOUS AMENITIES INCLUDING LARGE POOLS, SPA, CLUBHOUSE AND LOTS OF 

PARKING SPACE. AWARD WINNING SCHOOL DISTRICT (ROBERT FISLER ELEMENTARY & JR. & SUNNY HILLS HIGH.) 

CONVENIENTLY CLOSE TO 'AMERIGE HEIGHTS' SHOPPING MALL, RESTARANTS, PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION, PARKS 

AND GREAT SCHOOLS. LOW ASSOCIATION DUES & NO MELLO-ROOS.

1103 Whitewater DR #215, Fullerton 92833 LP $495,000 - SP: $478,000Status: Closed SaleML#: PW15001764

$480,000

$495,000 

$478,000 

01/05/2015 

2/13/15 

29/115 

2 

3 

$346.38 

Fullerton

Orange

Two Level

No

Association, 

Community Pool

Park or Green Belt

Lst Prce Lw:

Orig. Price:

Sold Price:

List Date:

COE Date:

DOM/CDOM:

Bed:

Total Baths:

$/Sqft:

YrBuilt: 

Heat: 

AC: 

Yard: 

Patio: 

#Grg Spcs: 

Sqft (Src): 

Ac/LotSqft(Src): 

Area:

County:

MB:

Stories:

55+:

Pool: 

View: 

PType: 

Lease?: 

HOA: 

# of Units: 

Pets: 

Laundry:

TWNHS  

No 

$231/M 

268 

 

Gas & Electric 

Dryer Hookup, 

Gas Dryer 

Hookup, In 

Garage 

1983/ASR 

CF

Central 

 

Yes 

2 

1,380 (A)

 

Sale Type: Standard

Driving Directions

See Map

Description

Beautiful 2 bedroom 2.5 baths plus loft townhome in Malvern Creek. Great location, clean, bright and airy. Laminated 

wood floor throughout, new paint, granite counter tops & newer faucets in the kitchen & bathrooms. The loft has an 

enclosure and can be used as a bedroom. Greenbelt views from patio and loft area. Walking distance to shopping 

center, fitness center, Robert C. Fisler  Elementary & Middle schools and Sunny Hills High school.
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1037 Creekside DR #189, Fullerton 92833 LP $499,000 - SP: $492,000Status: Closed SaleML#: PW14151346

$499,000 

$492,000 

07/16/2014 

11/14/14 

123/123 

2 

3 

$356.26 

Fullerton

Orange

Two Level

No

Association

Hills

Orig. Price:

Sold Price:

List Date:

COE Date:

DOM/CDOM:

Bed:

Total Baths:

$/Sqft:

YrBuilt: 

Heat: 

AC: 

Yard: 

Patio: 

#Grg Spcs: 

Sqft (Src): 

Ac/LotSqft(Src): 

Area:

County:

MB:

Stories:

55+:

Pool: 

View: 

PType: 

Lease?: 

HOA: 

# of Units: 

Pets: 

Laundry:

TWNHS  

No 

$231/M 

250 

 

In Garage 

1980/SEE 

FA

Central 

 

Yes 

2 

1,381 ()

0.00/100(E) 

Sale Type: Standard

Description

ABSOLUTELY PERFECT HOME IN THE DESIRABLE MALVERN CREEK! THIS GORGEOUS PROPERTY IS THE ONE FOR 

JUST ABOUT ANY ONE. FEATURING 2 GENEROUS BEDROOMS+LOFT & 2.5 BATHROOMS, APPROX. 1381 SQ FT. STEP 

INTO YOUR BEAUTIFUL OPEN LAY OUT, YOU WILL BE GREETED W/ AN ENTRY W/ HIGH CEILINGS, LARGE OPEN 

LIVING ROOM CONNECTED TO THE BACK PATIO WITH SCENIC VIEWS OF THE HILLS/TREES BEHIND. TASTEFULLY 

REMODELED KITCHEN W/ GRANITE COUNTERTOPS, WHITE CABINETS, NEWER HIGH END LG APPLIANCES & 

RECESSED LIGHTING (LED)! YOU HAVE DINING OPTIONS OF YOUR PRIVATE BREAKFAST COUNTER OR DINE IN AREA. 

LEAD YOUR SELF UPSTAIRS TO BE GREETED W/ A LARGE MASTER BEDROOM W/ HIGH CEILINGS, TRACK LIGHTING 
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